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Gloria Jean Kitchen Dunn

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Gloria Jean Kitchen Dunn
Postcode HD2 2PE

Date of birth April 1945

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
KD ACCESS LIMITED

KD ACCESS LIMITED

K D PROPERTIES (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

K D PROPERTIES (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

K.D.ANIMATIONS LIMITED

K D DECORATIVES LIMITED

K D DECORATIVES LIMITED
K.D.ANIMATIONS LIMITED

Number

Number
04388202

04388202
01554943

01554943

02167555

02486770

02486770
02167555

K.D. CENTRE PROMOTIONS LIMITED 02191259

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900701862

900701862

24 Cowcliffe Hill Road
Huddersfield

West Yorkshire
British

App. Date

App. Date
06/03/2002

06/03/2002
21/10/1998

20/10/1998
18/03/1997
23/09/1996
29/03/1992

21/03/1992
11/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/02/2013

11/02/2013
24/03/2011

24/03/2011

11/02/2013

24/03/2011

24/03/2011
11/02/2013

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



